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Bihar Police Driver Constable 2025 चालक सिपाही Prelims Complete Selection Batch 

English Study Plan by Deepti Rajput Ma'am 
 

Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

19 August 2025 Tuesday English Nouns_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

20 August 2025 Wednesday English Pronoun_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

21 August 2025 Thursday English Adjective_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

22 August 2025 Friday English ADVERB_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

23 August 2025 Saturday     

24 August 2025 Sunday     

25 August 2025 Monday English PREPOSITION_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

26 August 2025 Tuesday English Conjuctions_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

27 August 2025 Wednesday English TENSE_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

28 August 2025 Thursday English synonyms_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

29 August 2025 Friday English antonyms_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

30 August 2025 Saturday     

31 August 2025 Sunday     

1 September 2025 Monday English COMPREHENSION_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

2 September 2025 Tuesday English Articles_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

3 September 2025 Wednesday English Idioms and Phrases_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

4 September 2025 Thursday English One Word Substitution_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

5 September 2025 Friday English Identify Parts of Speech_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

6 September 2025 Saturday     

7 September 2025 Sunday     

8 September 2025 Monday English Mock_Class_1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

9 September 2025 Tuesday English Mock_Class_2 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 
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